From: John Ray

**To:** Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul) **Subject:** 655 east Jessamine.

**Date:** Monday, July 12, 2021 4:11:57 PM

**Attachments:** IMG-0535.PNG

Think Before You Click: This email originated outside our organization.

## Affidavit of Financial Agreement to Ramsey County City Council

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 7:23 PM

John Ray 1219 Bidwell St St Paul MN 55108

VIA EMAIL: golferjohn1962@gmail.com

Re: Remove or Repair of the Structure at 655 E Jessamine Avenue East

I John Ray do agree to have the financial obligation request of \$75,000 in funding in my account as originally provided to uphold the Repairs and damages to the property at 655 E. Jessamine Ave East.

Name Print

Signature:

(

Notary Signature Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Stamp:

SHARON GRANDEA HATFIELD Notary Public Minnesota My Commission Expires Jan 31, 2024

